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Making a Difference Since 1967 
With more than 57 years of helping others to help
themselves, OIC's have served over 4 million
clients with a placement rate better than 75% in
full-time positions.



Pastor Stewart
 

Dr. Duane Wooten 

MEET OUR NEW 

BOARD MEMBERS

"Introducing our newest board members! We're excited to welcome you
aboard and eagerly anticipate your invaluable contributions and impact."



Welcome
Our New
Team
Member
Alexander Colaianni
Assistant Hospitality
Director



J
U
N
E
.
1
6
.
2
0
2
4












